
1



32



54

Woodfeel by Metropol unites all the charm and natural beauty of 
wood. Its exquisite wood patterns and textures arouse the same 
unique sense of affinity as its natural counterpart.

A partir de una reproducción exquisita 
de las gráficas y texturas de la más 
natural de las maderas, la colección 
Woodfeel de Metropol reúne todo el 
encanto y la naturalidad de la madera 
generando un sentimiento único que 
conecta con la nobleza de este mate-
rial.

À partir d’une reproduction raffinée 
des veinures et des textures du bois 
naturel, la collection Woodfeel de 
Metropol réunit tout le charme et le 
naturel du bois, en générant un sen-
timent qui connecte avec la noblesse 
de ce matériau.

Mit einer ausgezeichneten Nachbil-
dung der natürlichsten Holzmuster 
und -texturen vereint die Kollektion 
Woodfeel von Metropol den ganzen 
Charme von Holz mit dessen Natür-
lichkeit und erzeugt ein einzigartiges 
Gefühl, das im Einklang mit diesem 
edlen Material steht.

Wood’s sensory appeal
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PORCELAIN TILES
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F I N I S H E S

CHROMATIC RANGE

A range of colours with great possibilities to 
satisfy different tastes. Versatile colours that 
fit perfectly in a wide variety of styles and with 
total guarantee of success.

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

NATURAL

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R9  /  A

Una gama de colores de grandes posibilidades para satisfacer gustos diversos. 
Colores versátiles que encajan a la perfección en una gran variedad de estilos y 
con total garantía de éxito.

Une gamme de couleurs avec de grandes possibilités pour satisfaire les goûts 
les plus divers. Des couleurs polyvalentes qui s’intègrent parfaitement dans une 
grande variété de styles et avec une garantie totale de réussite.

Eine Auswahl an Farben mit vielen Möglichkeiten, den verschiedenen Geschmac-
ksrichtungen gerecht zu werden. Vielseitige Farben, die perfekt zu einer Vielzahl 
von Stilen passen und den Erfolg garantieren.

SIENA

ROBLE

CREMA

BLANCO

PORCELAIN TILES

Woodfeel

UPEC
20x120 

U4 P3 E3 C2

PORCELAIN TILES 
PIEZAS PORCELÁNICAS

T I L E  S I Z E S

20x120
8”x47”

60x120
24”x47”
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75x75 CONCEPT
30”x30”

NEW

FO R M AT O S

GAMA CROMÁTICA

A C A B A D O S

NATURAL

NATURAL
CLASE 2  /  R10  /  A+B

20x120  / 60x120

20x120  / 60x120

75x75 CONCEPT
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F LO O R  &  WA L L
The floor tiles mimic the wall tiles, providing a perfect combination for the 
space. A Floor & Wall collection that extends design from the floor to the 
wall, creating spaces that have their own personality.
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PORCELAIN TILES

Woodfeel

El pavimento se mimetiza con el re-
vestimiento para conseguir una com-
binación perfecta del espacio. Una 
colección Floor & Wall que extiende el 
diseño desde el suelo a la pared con-
siguiendo espacios con personalidad 
propia.

Les sols imitent les murs pour parfai-
tement s´assortir dans l’espace. Une 
collection Floor & Wall qui s’étend du 
sol au mur, créant des espaces avec 
leur propre personnalité.

Der Belag passt sich an die Verklei-
dung an, um eine perfekte Raumkom-
bination zu erreichen. Eine Floor & 
Wall-Kollektion, die das Design vom 
Boden bis zur Wand erweitert und 
Räume mit eigenem Charakter scha-
fft.
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PORCELAIN TILES

Woodfeel

7 5 x 7 5  C O N C E P T
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SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

PORCELAIN
CONCEPT

DECOR

Diferentes texturas con las que crear 
combinaciones decorativas que resal-
tan la personalidad, singularidad y ele-
gancia de cada espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer des 
combinaisons décoratives qui mettent 
en valeur la personnalité, le caractère 
unique ainsi que l’élégance de chaque 
espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit denen 
dekorative Kombinationen entwickelt 
werden können, die Persönlichkeit, 
Einzigartigkeit und Eleganz jedes Rau-
mes hervorheben.

Different textures that create decorative combinations, highlighting 
the personality, uniqueness and elegance of each space.
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PORCELAIN TILES

La madera llevada a pavimentos ce-
rámicos ya no tiene límites; listones 
extendidos a una nueva versión más 
estilizada y mucho más real.

Le bois reproduit dans les revête-
ments de sol cérame n’a pas de limi-
tes ; les lames s’invitent à une nouve-
lle version, plus stylisée et beaucoup 
plus réelle.

Die Holzoptik bei Keramikböden kennt 
keine Grenzen mehr. Die Leisten wur-
den um eine neue, stilisiertere und 
viel realistischere Version erweitert.

Woodfeel

2 0 x 1 2 0
There are no longer any limits to the wood effect in ceramic flooring: slats 
have now been extended to a new, more stylized and much more realistic 
version.
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A N T I S L I P 
S H O E L E S S

The same design but outdoors, without any difference in colour or format.
The same collection with different finishes that provide continuity for all spaces.

CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

PORCELAIN TILES

Woodfeel

Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, sin 
variaciones en el color ni en el forma-
to. Una misma colección con distintos 
acabados para dar continuidad a todos 
los espacios.

Le même design appliqué à l’exté-
rieur, sans variations de couleur ni de 
format. La même collection avec des 
finitions différentes pour donner une 
continuité à tous les espaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 
ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und For-
mat. Die gleiche Kollektion mit vers-
chiedenen Fertigungen, um allen Räu-
men Kontinuität zu verleihen.
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PORCELAIN TILES

Una alta destonificación en cada pieza que impregna de carácter cualquier tipo 
de ambiente. Efecto que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo convirtiendo 
cada pieza en una obra de arte única.

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout type d’environnement . Ef 
fet qui appor te à la collection un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque 
pièce une oeuvre d’art unique.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht jeder Umgebung einen 
besonderen Charakter. Ein Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 
bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen Kunstwerk macht.
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Woodfeel

CARAS
The high shade variation of each piece add 
character to any type of environment. This 
effect makes the collection more natural and 
realistic, turning each piece into a unique work 
of art.

FLOOR TILES
20x120_30 PATTERNS / CARAS
60x120_10 PATTERNS / CARAS
75x75_CONCEPT_8 PATTERNS / CARAS

PAT T E R N S
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20x120
8”x47”

60x120
24”x47”

75x75 CONCEPT
30”x30”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL

BLANCO
P0002486

P125D

CREMA
P0002485

P125D

ROBLE
P0002484

P125D
P0002488

P125E
P0002934

P126D
P0002936

P126E
P0004024

P75G

SIENA
P0002483

P125D
P0002487

P125E
P0002933

P126D
P0002935

P126E
P0004023

P75G

SIZES / FORMATOS

FLOOR TILES  / PAVIMENTO

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

5
1,20

29,50

5
1,20

29,50

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,44

36,52
Please ask for

information

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

36
43,20
1.085

36
43,20
1.085

27
38,88
1009

27
38,88
1009

Please ask for
information

FINISHES  / ACABADOS SHADE VARIATION  / DESTONIFICACIÓN

20x120: 30 PATTERNS
60x120: 10 PATTERNS
75x75 CONCEPT: 8 PATTERNS

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS  / CARACTERISTICAS TÉCNICAS

P V3

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R9  /  A

PORCELAIN TILE 

COLOURS / COLORES

BLANCO CREMA SIENAROBLE

PACKING LIST

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

30x120
12”x47”

30x120
12”x47”

8x60 
3”x24”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL

BLANCO
P0002881

S720
P0002880

S600
P0002879

S280 

CREMA
P0002878

S720
P0002877

S600
P0002876

S280 

ROBLE
P0002875

S720
P0002831

S720
P0002874

S600
P0002830

S600
P0002873

S280 

SIENA
P0002872

S720
P0002829

S720
P0002871

S600
P0002828

S600
P0002870

S280 

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

2
0,72

19,72

2
0,72

19,72

3
1,08

29,38

3
1,08

29,38

10
0,48

11,30

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

PACKING LIST

* Please ask for information / Consulte Información

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES  / MOSAICOS & ACCESORIOS

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

30x120
12”x47”

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

8x60 
3”x24”

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

30x120
12”x47”

20x120
8”x47”

60x120
24”x47”

20x120
8”x47”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

75x75 
CONCEPT

30”x30”

NATURAL NATURAL

75x75 CONCEPT
30”x30”

CONCEPT

NEW

UPEC 
20X120

U4 P3 E3 C2

CLASE 2  /  R10  /  A+B

NATURAL

NATURAL
20x120  /  60x120 75x75 CONCEPT 20x120  /  60x120
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METROPOL se reserva el derecho de anular y modificar, total, 
o parcialmente, cualquiera de los modelos, colores, formatos, 
referencias, información y especificaciones técnicas contenidas 
en este catálogo, que no se deben considerar, de todos modos, 
jurídicamente vinculantes.
Debido a los procesos de impresión, los colores que aparecen en 
este catálogo deben de considerarse aproximados, no exactos.
El contenido de este catálogo está protegido en su totalidad 
por Copyright. 
Queda prohibida la reproducción total o parcial de las imágenes, 
textos, ilustraciones y conceptos gráficos sin la autorización 
expresa de METROPOL.
METROPOL certifica que todos los productos incluidos en el 
presente catálogo están fabricados en sus plantas productivas 
de Nules, provincia de Castellón, España, y en el caso de 
determinadas piezas especiales, en países de la Unión Europea. 
KERABEN, recomienda en España, que todas las obras se 
realicen siguiendo las indicaciones que da la Norma UNE 
138002:2017 Reglas Generales para la Ejecución de Baldosas 
Cerámicas por Adherencia.
 
METROPOL reserves the rights to delete and amend, either totally 
or partially, any of the styles, colours, shapes, sizes, informations, 
references and other technical specifications contained in this 
catalogue, none of which are to be considered legally binding.
All colors and hues appearing in this catalogue should be 
considered approximate only on view
of the printing processes involved.
The entire contents of this catalogue are Copyright.
No pictures, texts, illustrations or graphic concepts may be 
reproduced, either wholly or partially, without the express 
permission of METROPOL.
METROPOL certifies that all products included in this catalogue 
are made in Spain at its production plants in Nules (Castellón) 
and, in the case of certain special parts, in countries of the 
European Union.

@metropolkerabengrupo
@metropol_kerabengrupo

www.metropol-ceramica.com

Design by Marketing Keraben Grupo
Ed I, Selv 1/22
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@metropolkerabengrupo
@metropol_kerabengrupo

www.metropol-ceramica.com


